Kindergarten to Twelfth Grade
New beginnings
start here
Learn more at artcobell.com      //      2
2013
Page 3
The Classroom
Page 39

conversations about solutions.
If you see a product you like, there is no more guessing about
how to order, we have included the complete model number
for convenient ordering. Like what you see but want it in a
different color? Updating the model number is easy, not sure
how? Check out the guide on page 67 for details.
Still have questions?  Just talk to your Customer Support
Representative for more information.
Ordering Guide . . . . . . 67
Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69
Choosing
furniture
solutions to fit
evolving learning
styles sets the
bar for
excellence.
THE
CLASS
ROOM
D 1 0 A  4 - L E G  C H A I R
The most important element in
a classroom is the student, what
they sit on is just as important.
The Discover D10 4-leg chair's
contemporary design offers
a versatile solution at an
affordable price. With a seat
height of 18", the A size is the
standard size for middle & high
school students. Also available
in A+, B, C & D sizes.
Model No. D10A95S0030X
CLASS
Learn more at artcobell.com      //      4
Tell me and I forget. Teach me
and I remember. Involve me and I learn.
— Benjamin Franklin
5      //
CLASS
D 1 0 X  4 - L E G  C H A I R
The A+ size offers a 20% larger surface area
than the A size, with an 18" seat height. The
Discover chair's structural ribs provide
support and stability while increasing
flexibility for added comfort.
D A J G  4 - L E G  D E S K
The 21" x 27" top of the DAJG offers a wider
work surface and a larger fully integrated
polypropylene book box. With an adjustable
height range of 24" - 32" the same desk
works with  A+, A & B size chairs.
Model No. D10X95E0030X Model No. DAJGE40953007M
Learn more at artcobell.com      //      6
What do teachers want in a classroom?
Harmony - a working environment that provides the
comfort and support needed to focus on learning.
A H A X  T W O  S T U D E N T  D E S K
The AHAX provides a larger work surface to
comfortably seat two students. With enough
room for independent study, the 24" x 54"
work surface is one of eight sizes available.
Model No. AHAX42454058FZXX30
D 3 0  C A N T I L E V E R  C H A I R
The  Discover cantilever chair is an exciting
new addition to the Discover family, offering
a sleek, stylish option with the same great
value.  The D3 is available in A, B & C sizes -
A size shown in blueberry & chocolate.
Model No. D30A95H00300
Model No. D30A95100300
D14 4-LEG CHAIR
An optional ganging device
is available on the A & A+ size
chair to easily connect into
rows. Optional seat & back pads
provide added comfort.
Model No. D14AB40003RX
D10 4-LEG CHAIR